
 
 

TERM DATES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 / 2021 
 
 
 
Monday 7th September 2020   Training Day – school closed to students 
 
Tuesday 8th September 2020 School open to half of Year 7, Year 11 

and 12 students only 
 
Wednesday 9th September 2020  School open to half of Year 7 and 13 only 
 
Thursday 10th September 2020  School open to all other students 
 
Friday 9th October 2020   Immanuel Day – school closed 
 
Friday 23rd October 2020   Break up for half term 
 
 
Monday 2nd November 2020   School opens 
 
Friday 27th November 2020   School closed 
 
Friday 18th December 2020   Break up for Christmas holiday 
 
 
Monday 4th January 2021   School opens 
 
Friday 12th February 2021   Break up for half term 
 
 
Monday 22nd February 2021   School opens 
 
Friday 26th March 2021    Break up for Easter holiday 

 
 
Monday 12th April 2021   School opens 
 
Monday 3rd May 2021   May Day Bank Holiday 
 
Friday 28th May 2021    Break up for half term 
 
 
 
Monday 7th June 2021   School opens 
 
Thursday 22nd July 2021   Break up for Summer holiday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Please check these dates carefully as they may be different to primary school 
holiday dates 


